

Irish Cycling champion Fiona Meade Joins Fearless Femme Bike team after National Leagues

Unstoppable Group of Female Cyclists Continue Their Winning Streaks

GOLDEN, CO , USA, May 16, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ireland's National Champion Fiona Meade is racing in the United States this summer after winning the Joe Daly Cycles Women's National League opener at the Kay Stratton Memorial in Blarney, Ireland. Fiona has come to conquer the U.S. as a member of the Fearless Femme p/b Haute Wheels Racing team, sponsored and fueled by Maxim Sports Nutrition. She selected this team because of the team's mission for young women and the coaching of both Ernie Lechuga (former Mexican National Champion) and Australian track legend Gary Ryan.

"Fiona Meade is an excellent addition to the champion Fearless Femme racing team. The energy and drive of each member of this team is brilliant. U.S. Women's Cycling has a fierce competitor in Fearless Femme Racing", said Brendan Lundy, President Maxim Sports Nutrition USA.

All of the Fearless Femme women are not only role models for others in their sport, they also feel strongly about being role models to school age children. The group is made up of cyclists from all over the country and Ireland. The team roster includes Amy Cutler, Catherine Moore, Christy Keely, Fiona Meade, Irena Ossola, Janelle Cole, Mandy Heintz and Starla Teddergreen. These "hauties" are starting the season off with a bang. In 2015, the team will visit 30 schools to



Fearless Femme Racing Fiona Meade



Fearless Femme Racing Team

promote helmet safety, eating healthy, using only quality nutrition for sport and maintaining an active lifestyle. Team Fearless Femme has started the season off with a bang under the coaching of former Mexican National Champion Erie Lechuga.

and World Record Holders for over 25 years and is now available in the USA.

To follow MAXIM SPORTS NUTRITION USA, visit https://www.facebook.com/maximsportsnutrtionUSA

For further information on Fiona and to schedule interviews, please contact: Kimbirly@KimbirlyOrr.com

Kimbirly Orr Knock Out Performance 3036016931 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.